
2022-2023 PCDEI Membership

LEADERSHIP TEAM

Rebecca Bergman, President of Gustavus Adolphus College
president@gustavus.edu

Doug Thompson, Chair of PCDEI
Vice President for Equity and Inclusion
thompson@gustavus.edu

Carlos Mejia Suarez, Vice-chair of PCDEI
Associate Professor in Modern Languages, Literature, and Cultures; Spanish; LALACS; & Gender, Women
and Sexuality Studies
cmejia@gustavus.edu

Tom Flunker, Director of the Center for Inclusive Excellence
tflunker@gustavus.edu

Jacque Christensen, Director of Human Resources
jmchristensen@gustavus.edu

COUNCIL MEMBERS

Dr. Karl Self, Board of Trustees Liaison, Racial Justice and Inclusion Senior Advisor
Associate Professor, University of Minnesota School of Dentistry
selfx001@umn.edu

Mary Booker ‘91, Alumni Board Member
mabprime@aol.com

Sarah Schueffner Borgendale ‘01, Alumni Board Member
sarah.schueffner@gmail.com

Andrea Cruz Bracamontes, Student at Large
acruzbrac@gustavus.edu

Angela Erickson, Director of Alumni and Parent Engagement
aerick13@gustavus.edu
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Anthony Bettendorf, Director of Residential Life
abettend@gustavus.edu

Brianne Twaddle, Technology Helpline Coordinator
btwaddle@gustavus.edu

Corrie Odland, Accessibility and Retention Specialist
codland@gustavus.edu

Darsa Donelan, Continuing Assistant Professor in Physics and Gender, Women, and Sexuality Studies
ddonelan@gustavus.edu

Esther Wang, KCEL Faculty Associate for Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
Professor in Music
ewang@gustavus.edu

Frederick Smith, Director of Campus Safety
fredericksmith@gustavus.edu

Hannah Godbout, Director of Counseling Center
hgodbout@gustavus.edu

Jennifer Vickerman, Gift Planner
jvickerm@gustavus.edu

Jesus Hernandez Mejia Dean of Financial Aid
jhernan2@gustavus.edu

Kari Eckheart, Assistant Athletics Director
keckear@gustavus.edu

Marcjanna Taylor ‘24, Student Senate or DLC Liaison
marcytaylor@gustavus.edu

Miguel Sousa, Director of Fine Arts Programs
msousa@gustavus.edu

Neal Hagberg, Director of Tennis and Life Camps
nhagberg@gustavus.edu

Pam Pearson, Multilingual and Intercultural Program Coordinator
Center for International and Cultural Education (CICE)
ppearson@gustavus.edu

Shannon Halen ‘23, Multifaith Leadership Council Liaison
shalen@gustavus.edu

Tammy Knudtson, Director of Prospect Research
tknudtson@gustavus.edu
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